Vanuatu Household I ncome and Expenditure Survey 2006

Household Control Form (HCF)

Vanuatu National Statistics Office CONFIDENTIAL
Private Mail Bag 9019

Port-Vila

Vanuatu

Phone: 27101/ 22110/ 22111

Fax: 24583

Please write down all nersonsin the household and anoronriate codes halow

Province: .

Island: ....

Village Name

Total persons in Household:

Area Council:

el 1] ] |

Household No.:

For persons 10 yearsand Over
Person Relationship to . Agelast Marital N Main Activity
Number Full Name Household head Gender Date of Birth Birthday Status Ethnicity
Use Code UseCode | dd/mm/yy Usecode | Usecode Use code
1 T
2 T
3 T
4 T
5 T
6 T
7 T
8 T
9 T
10 T
11 T
12 T
13 T
14 T
15 T
16 T




